Request ID:
Request Date:

Request Status:

Department:

Pick Up Location:
Surplus Action:
Room is unlocked.

Comments:
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1
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Data Security Warning Y

Created By:
Last Updated:

AM Surplus Request

000000065894

07/11/2025

Submitted

170101 College of Sciences - Dean
SAS Hall 5126

Pick-Up

Description

Optiplex 9020
Optiplex 7040
Optiplex 7040
Optiplex 5070
Optiplex 5050
Optiplex 5060
Optiplex 5050
Optiplex 5060
Optiplex 5070
Optiplex 5040
Optiplex 780

Optiplex 7060

TBYRON
TBYRON

Contact:

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Serial #
29BYDZ1
95P5KH2
D2N3482
BKZKF33
7LV49N2
DD91FW2
8YN9CP2
DD7ZDW?2
37PW233
GDWWRD2
9YOYHQ1
H79MCV2

| have read and understand the Data Security Warning

07/11/2025 09.35AM
07/11/2025 09.50AM

End of Report

Terry T Byron
919/515-3630
919/515-7591

tbyron@ncsu.edu

Project

201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001
201580-10001

Certified by:

Asset Tag #

TBYRON

Asset ID

Condition
Good
Good
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor



